PREGO

1 jine Ha

BEER & CIDER

BIRRA PORETTI - DRAUGHT

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO bottle 330m|
ESTRELLA GALICIA bottle 330m|
GUINNESS draught can 440ml|
TOMOS A LILFORD

AMBER ALE 4.00% bottle 500ml
PALE ALE 4.30%

IPA 4.60%

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

COKE 200ml

DIET COKE 200ml

COKE ZERO 200ml

SPRITE 330ml

FANTA 330ml

APPLETIZER 330ml

SCHWEPPES Tonic/Slimline Tonic
SCHWEPPES Lemonade/Ginger Beer

HOT DRINKS

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCCHIATO
CAPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO

HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
EARL GREY TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
GREEN TEA

Half £3.50 Pint £6.50

£4.00
£4.50
£5.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

KOPPABERG 500ml
STRAWBERRY & LIME
MIXED BERRIES

APPLE CIDER 500ml

PEACH JUICE 250ml

PEAR JUICE 250ml

APPLE JUICE 250ml
ORANGE JUICE 250ml
CRANBERRIES JUICE 250ml
PASSION FRUIT JUICE 250ml
PINEAPPLE JUICE 250ml

IRISH COFFEE
CALIPSO COFFEE
CAFFE LECCESE

£4.90

£4.90

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00



