

BEER & CIDER

BIRRA PORET	ri - Draught	Half £3.50	Pint £6.50		
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO		bottle 330ml	£4.00		
ESTRELLA GALICIA		bottle 330ml	£4.50		
GUINNESS		draught can 440ml	£5.00		
TOMOS A LILFORD					
AMBER ALE	4.00%	bottle 500ml	£6.50		
PALE ALE	4.30%		£6.50		
IPA	4.60%		£6.50		

KOPPABERG	500ml	£4.90
STRAWBERRY & LIME		
MIXED BERRIES		
APPLE CIDER	500ml	£4.90

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

COKE 200ml	£2.50	PEACH JUICE 250ml	£3.50
DIET COKE 200ml	£2.50	PEAR JUICE 250ml	£3.50
COKE ZERO 200ml	£2.50	APPLE JUICE 250ml	£3.00
SPRITE 330ml	£3.50	ORANGE JUICE 250ml	£3.00
FANTA 330ml	£3.50	CRANBERRIES JUICE 250ml	£3.00
APPLETIZER 330ml	£3.50	PASSION FRUIT JUICE 250ml	£3.50
SCHWEPPES Tonic/Slimline Tonic	£2.50	PINEAPPLE JUICE 250ml	£3.50
SCHWEPPES Lemonade/Ginger Beer	£2.50		

HOT DRINKS

SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.00	IRISH COFFEE	£6.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.50	CALIPSO COFFEE	£6.00
ΜΑСССНІАТО	£2.50	CAFFE LECCESE	£6.00
CAPUCCINO	£3.00		
LATTE	£3.00		
FLAT WHITE	£3.00		
AMERICANO	£3.00		
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00		
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£3.00		
EARL GREY TEA	£3.00		
PEPPERMINT TEA	£3.00		
GREEN TEA	£3.00		